EdgeMarket Affiliate Partner Program

Last Modified on 07/18/2024 10:12 pm EDT

The EdgeMarket Affiliate Partner Program

As a mission-focused non-profit technology consortium, Edge is committed to serving the needs and advancing the interests of our members and their peers throughout the U.S.

The EdgeMarket Cooperative Pricing System is purpose-built to provide our members with an easy way to procure the solutions and services they need at advantageous pricing and terms.

EdgeMarket also generates revenues as our awarded master contracts are used, and Edge reinvests those revenues to create new services while keeping costs low for existing offerings.

In keeping with its mission, Edge offers its fellow consortia, associations, RENs and other mission-minded, member-focused organizations the EdgeMarket Affiliate Partner Program as a means to expand services and grow revenues.

EdgeMarket Affiliate Partners



Headquartered in Washington D.C., AAC&U is a global membership organization dedicated to advancing the democratic purposes of higher education by promoting equity, innovation, and excellence in liberal education. [Learn More]

Learn More

- EdgeMarket Revenue Sharing Program
- How the Affiliate Partner Program Works

Contact Dan Miller, AVP EdgeMarket and Solution Strategy to discuss the possibilities.